
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 November 2022

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONGAR RED GUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R4, M 5M 8P 4M M3/1S. Greene 496232 9/0154

 2 VERSTAPPEN Weighted points score GOS, 18/10/2022, R11, M 4M 7M 7M M3/1C. Field 497254 10/0146

 3 WORTH THE WAIT Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R8, P 3P 7M 2M M3/2R. Maguire 521374 5/0143

 4 CAWBOURNE COOPER Weighted points score RIS, 12/11/2022, R3, M 7M 6M 5M M3/1M. Bretherton 521627 12/0125

 5 FUNKY ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 7P M3/2E. Robertson 526345 3/0108

 6 MY BLUE SHADOW Weighted points score WPK, 26/10/2022, R5, M 8M 3M 5M M3/1S. Ramshaw 496861 9/090

 7 CANDY MOON Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R6, P 6P 6M 5P M3/1T. Campbell 496965 7/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 November 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIBERTY ANNE Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2B. Keene 543958 8/6261

 2 BONNIE GOLD Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 7P 4/1/1T. Desira 544425 6/5171

 3 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 1 Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 4P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 4/3171

 4 KEY BON Last start winner RIC, 13/11/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2N. Lyford 541393 3/2146

 5 IMPRESS HOUDINI Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4R. Jones 549001 1/0120

 6 READY TO WIGGLE Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2J. Porter 556353 3/2258

 7 BELMONT NOVA Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 7P 5/2G. Ernst 547851 3/2198

 8 DEEDEE'S CHARM 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R4, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1B. Sweetman 533052 9/8192

 9 BELMONT DEWY Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/0184

 10 KINLOCH CUTIE Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R3, P 3P 3Y 6P 5/3B. Bell 542226 2/1181

 11 VILLAGE LANE Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4T. Ball 551415 1/0168

 12 BURNING SAND Last start placegetter GOS, 01/11/2022, R11, P 3P 7Y 2Y 5/4G. Stewart 550746 1/0106

 13 IBIZA Last start placegetter MAT, 14/11/2022, R9, P 2P 8P 8Y 5/3I. Darcey 542318 2/199

 14 BOCKEY Dropping in grade GAR, 11/11/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 11/10234

 15 ALFIE'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 2P 2P 5/1S. Atkins 547849 4/3204

 16 JOHN'S CALL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1T. Robinson 532392 10/7189

 17 READY TO JIGGLE Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3J. Porter 556349 2/1183

 18 PATCHY RUM Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 1P 4P 5/3P. Akers 555463 2/1179

 19 FREEWAY DEB 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1N. York 539820 4/3159

 20 FERNANDO'S GAL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1M. Popowski 522231 7/3159

 21 RED JENNY Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3W. Slade 544761 2/1153

 22 SWEET CREATURE Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 2P 5/2R. Maguire 541883 3/2153

 23 OUR ALBY JUKE Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R6, P 5P (BDN)P 2P 5/1D. Andrews 532503 7/6150

 24 APACHE TEEPEE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 8P 5/2B. Yates 536405 3/2147

 25 BAGO GO GO Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4J. Roche 508632 4/0141

 26 HURRICANE JAMES Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 3P 5/3K. Marsh 541403 2/1132

 27 WINLOCK REWARDS Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3L. Hutton 551255 2/1132

 28 PERFECT HUNTER Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R4, Y 2Y 4P 4P 5/4G. Payton 549027 1/0131

 29 FLOP WEDGE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4N. Lyford 554516 1/0128

 30 GAGAN ASHER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 2P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2123

 31 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/1117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 November 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 IN THE SUN Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4G. Stewart 552327 1/0108

 33 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 1P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/2102

 34 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1R. White 536221 9/896

 35 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 3P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/296

 36 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4K. Harmey 532322 1/096

 37 ELLE'S FIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4A. Groizard 534619 1/094

 38 ABBY ROAD 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 8P 6P 5/4N. Lyford 554519 1/092

 39 EAGER DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R4, P 7P 5M 8P 5/1L. Hutton 507756 7/691

 40 FEDERAL FLAME Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1S. Wilkinson 545454 4/387

 41 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/084

 42 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 6P 6Y 3Y 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/080

 43 SECRET CHAMBER Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4S. Ramshaw 544412 1/078

 44 HAPPY LANTERN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4J. Gatt 543959 1/078

 45 ASHYAH 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/075

 46 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3R. White 541983 2/172

 47 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R4, P 8P 5Y 8P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/568

 48 AT RANDOM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 6Y 5/1T. Ball 542580 7/568

 49 GAGAN DOLLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 8P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/263

 50 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4R. White 541470 1/054

 51 TARAWI BAILEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4R. Jones 543102 1/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 November 2022

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 1 Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 4P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 4/3171

 2 KEY BON Last start winner RIC, 13/11/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2N. Lyford 541393 3/2146

 3 IMPRESS HOUDINI Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4R. Jones 549001 1/0120

 4 READY TO WIGGLE Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2J. Porter 556353 3/2258

 5 BELMONT NOVA Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 7P 5/2G. Ernst 547851 3/2198

 6 DEEDEE'S CHARM 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R4, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1B. Sweetman 533052 9/8192

 7 BELMONT DEWY Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/0184

 8 KINLOCH CUTIE Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R3, P 3P 3Y 6P 5/3B. Bell 542226 2/1181

 9 VILLAGE LANE Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4T. Ball 551415 1/0168

 10 BURNING SAND Last start placegetter GOS, 01/11/2022, R11, P 3P 7Y 2Y 5/4G. Stewart 550746 1/0106

 11 IBIZA Last start placegetter MAT, 14/11/2022, R9, P 2P 8P 8Y 5/3I. Darcey 542318 2/199

 12 BOCKEY Dropping in grade GAR, 11/11/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 11/10234

 13 ALFIE'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 2P 2P 5/1S. Atkins 547849 4/3204

 14 JOHN'S CALL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1T. Robinson 532392 10/7189

 15 READY TO JIGGLE Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3J. Porter 556349 2/1183

 16 PATCHY RUM Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 1P 4P 5/3P. Akers 555463 2/1179

 17 FERNANDO'S GAL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1M. Popowski 522231 7/3159

 18 FREEWAY DEB 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1N. York 539820 4/3159

 19 SWEET CREATURE Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 2P 5/2R. Maguire 541883 3/2153

 20 RED JENNY Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3W. Slade 544761 2/1153

 21 OUR ALBY JUKE Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R6, P 5P (BDN)P 2P 5/1D. Andrews 532503 7/6150

 22 APACHE TEEPEE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 8P 5/2B. Yates 536405 3/2147

 23 BAGO GO GO Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4J. Roche 508632 4/0141

 24 WINLOCK REWARDS Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3L. Hutton 551255 2/1132

 25 HURRICANE JAMES Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 3P 5/3K. Marsh 541403 2/1132

 26 PERFECT HUNTER Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R4, Y 2Y 4P 4P 5/4G. Payton 549027 1/0131

 27 FLOP WEDGE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4N. Lyford 554516 1/0128

 28 GAGAN ASHER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 2P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2123

 29 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/1117

 30 IN THE SUN Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4G. Stewart 552327 1/0108

 31 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 1P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/2102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 November 2022

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 3P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/296

 33 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1R. White 536221 9/896

 34 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4K. Harmey 532322 1/096

 35 ELLE'S FIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4A. Groizard 534619 1/094

 36 ABBY ROAD 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 8P 6P 5/4N. Lyford 554519 1/092

 37 EAGER DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R4, P 7P 5M 8P 5/1L. Hutton 507756 7/691

 38 FEDERAL FLAME Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1S. Wilkinson 545454 4/387

 39 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/084

 40 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 6P 6Y 3Y 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/080

 41 SECRET CHAMBER Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4S. Ramshaw 544412 1/078

 42 HAPPY LANTERN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4J. Gatt 543959 1/078

 43 ASHYAH 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/075

 44 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3R. White 541983 2/172

 45 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R4, P 8P 5Y 8P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/568

 46 AT RANDOM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 6Y 5/1T. Ball 542580 7/568

 47 GAGAN DOLLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 8P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/263

 48 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4R. White 541470 1/054

 49 TARAWI BAILEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4R. Jones 543102 1/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 November 2022

P FFA 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TELFORD Last start winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 8P 1/2K. Sanderson 547118 11/10279

 2 BLUE FIRE ICE Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 2P 2/1/1J. Roche 528813 15/13261

 3 SHE'S SAVAGE Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2022, R5, P 1P 6C 3P 3/1/2J. Savage 541388 11/4284

 4 SONGAR HOLLY Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 8P 3/1/2S. Greene 543302 9/8252

 5 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 4P 3/1/1S. Robertson 540445 7/5279

 6 POPPY BLUEY Last start placegetter GAR, 21/10/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2S. Sweeney 543240 9/8258

 7 SWISS STICKER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/11/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 1P 3/1/2S. Smith 549128 8/7249

 8 LIBERTY ANNE Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2B. Keene 543958 8/6261
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 November 2022

P MDN 272 NONE
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 1 ATTACK A WHACKER Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 3P M/1L. Hutton 548769 0/098

 2 PINKY KNIGHT Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2022, R2, P 2P 5P M/1S. Hill 559752 0/096

 3 STUCK IN MUD 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 09/11/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 5P M/1B. Smoothy 548787 0/076

 4 IDENTITY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R1, P 2P 8P 6P M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/072

 5 FULL OF ZIP Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 02/11/2022, R1, P

TAR, 29/10/2022, R2, Y

7P 2P 2Y M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/0100

 6 TWIN TURBO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 07/10/2022, R1, P 8P 2P M/1S. Smith 558007 0/083

 7 ELLE'S SHADOW 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 23/09/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 2P 7P M/1A. Groizard 534616 0/076

 8 TINY SARAH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 15/10/2022, R2, Y 6P 8P 3Y M/1G. Payton 555164 0/066

 9 MUSTARD'S CHOICE First start M/1A. Jones 558461 0/00

 10 WOOKEY First start M/1M. Smith 553237 0/00

 11 DROP ZONE 1 First start M/1N. Lyford 554511 0/00

 12 MINI MOO COW First start M/1R. Maguire 541881 0/00

 13 GIFTED QUALITY First start M/1K. Fogarty 541846 0/00

 14 CHOICE WORDS First start M/1J. Thomas 553079 0/00

 15 MELBOURNE STREET First start M/1S. Sweeney 559255 0/00

 16 FLASHY FERNANDO Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 05/11/2022, R1, P 7P M/1P. Akers 549025 0/033

 17 BARB'S SENORITA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 5P 6P M/1W. Kelly 549022 0/048

 18 LADY BUG Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 6Y M/1D. Tuckwell 544831 0/044

 19 MISS AQUAHOLIC 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/11/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 6P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/042

 20 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 8P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/038

7 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 16 November 2022 - 07:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 November 2022
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 1 PRODIGAL TIGER Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 3P 4/1/1L. Goodwin 554976 6/5198

 2 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 2 Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 4P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 4/3171

 3 MISS SNAP Last start winner TAR, 09/11/2022, R3, P 1P 7P 3P 5/4B. Sweetman 549398 1/092

 4 GOOD JOB BOB Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/10216

 5 DEEDEE'S CHARM 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R4, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1B. Sweetman 533052 9/8192

 6 SKINNY WIT Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R12, P 2P 8P 3P 5/3A. Woods 553227 2/1174

 7 OUR BOY BUZZ Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 5/4B. Sloan 555056 1/0171

 8 SPRINGVIEW ANGUS Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 4P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 548821 5/2162

 9 SEYMOUR THUNDER Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4F. Anderson 542717 1/0144

 10 ZIPPING RENEGADE Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 8P 5/2L. Goodwin 538795 3/2138

 11 YEAH DUGGI Last start placegetter MAT, 14/11/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0124

 12 SHE'S SHREWD Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4N. Goodwin 537395 8/0198

 13 JOHNNY RED Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3J. Miles 555464 2/1197

 14 LARSON'S LAD Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1B. Allen 541866 4/3171

 15 FERNANDO'S GAL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1M. Popowski 522231 7/3159

 16 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3N. Lyford 541392 2/1158

 17 SONGAR RED GUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R4, M 5M 8P 4M 5/1S. Greene 496232 9/6154

 18 WINIFRED ENA Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 8P 5/3A. Woods 543185 2/1150

 19 PYTHON PETE Weighted points score RIS, 05/11/2022, R10, Y 6Y 8P 2P 5/3S. Sweeney 543241 2/1148

 20 APACHE TEEPEE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 8P 5/2B. Yates 536405 3/2147

 21 ELUSIVE CATCH Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 8Y 5/4N. Lyford 541391 1/0138

 22 FLOP WEDGE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4N. Lyford 554516 1/0128

 23 SECRECY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 1P 5/3B. Howell 528857 5/1117

 24 I'M GROOT Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 550866 1/0111

 25 OH SO ORSON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 543116 4/0105

 26 ELLE'S FIRE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4A. Groizard 534619 1/094

 27 ABBY ROAD 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 8P 6P 5/4N. Lyford 554519 1/092

 28 ROCK THIS JOINT Weighted points score MAT, 06/06/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4J. Thomas 545594 1/092

 29 POPPY'S DOLLARS Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R4, Y 5Y 6P 7P 5/4A. Woods 544409 1/090

 30 ZIPPING AUSSIE Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R11, P 6P 4P (FEL)P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 4/381

 31 HAPPY LANTERN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4J. Gatt 543959 1/078
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 32 ASHYAH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/075

 33 AT RANDOM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 6Y 5/1T. Ball 542580 7/568

 34 TARAWI BAILEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4R. Jones 543102 1/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 November 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 2 Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 4P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 4/3171

 2 MISS SNAP Last start winner TAR, 09/11/2022, R3, P 1P 7P 3P 5/4B. Sweetman 549398 1/092

 3 GOOD JOB BOB Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/10216

 4 DEEDEE'S CHARM 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R4, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1B. Sweetman 533052 9/8192

 5 SKINNY WIT Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R12, P 2P 8P 3P 5/3A. Woods 553227 2/1174

 6 OUR BOY BUZZ Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 5/4B. Sloan 555056 1/0171

 7 SPRINGVIEW ANGUS Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 4P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 548821 5/2162

 8 SEYMOUR THUNDER Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4F. Anderson 542717 1/0144

 9 ZIPPING RENEGADE Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 8P 5/2L. Goodwin 538795 3/2138

 10 YEAH DUGGI Last start placegetter MAT, 14/11/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0124

 11 SHE'S SHREWD Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4N. Goodwin 537395 8/0198

 12 JOHNNY RED Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3J. Miles 555464 2/1197

 13 LARSON'S LAD Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1B. Allen 541866 4/3171

 14 FERNANDO'S GAL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1M. Popowski 522231 7/3159

 15 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3N. Lyford 541392 2/1158

 16 SONGAR RED GUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R4, M 5M 8P 4M 5/1S. Greene 496232 9/6154

 17 WINIFRED ENA Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 8P 5/3A. Woods 543185 2/1150

 18 PYTHON PETE Weighted points score RIS, 05/11/2022, R10, Y 6Y 8P 2P 5/3S. Sweeney 543241 2/1148

 19 APACHE TEEPEE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 8P 5/2B. Yates 536405 3/2147

 20 ELUSIVE CATCH Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 8Y 5/4N. Lyford 541391 1/0138

 21 FLOP WEDGE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4N. Lyford 554516 1/0128

 22 SECRECY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 1P 5/3B. Howell 528857 5/1117

 23 I'M GROOT Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 550866 1/0111

 24 OH SO ORSON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 543116 4/0105

 25 ELLE'S FIRE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4A. Groizard 534619 1/094

 26 ROCK THIS JOINT Weighted points score MAT, 06/06/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4J. Thomas 545594 1/092

 27 ABBY ROAD 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 8P 6P 5/4N. Lyford 554519 1/092

 28 POPPY'S DOLLARS Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R4, Y 5Y 6P 7P 5/4A. Woods 544409 1/090

 29 ZIPPING AUSSIE Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R11, P 6P 4P (FEL)P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 4/381

 30 HAPPY LANTERN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4J. Gatt 543959 1/078

 31 ASHYAH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 November 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 AT RANDOM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 6Y 5/1T. Ball 542580 7/568

 33 TARAWI BAILEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4R. Jones 543102 1/053

11 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 16 November 2022 - 07:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 November 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STUCK IN MUD 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 09/11/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 5P M/1B. Smoothy 548787 0/076

 2 BELTONE MAGIC 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1G. Greene 543300 0/074

 3 IDENTITY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R1, P 2P 8P 6P M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/072

 4 SPEEDY SUNNY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 01/10/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 8P M/1G. Robertson 550613 0/082

 5 ELLE'S SHADOW 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 23/09/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 2P 7P M/1A. Groizard 534616 0/076

 6 EVER SINCE First start M/1J. Thomas 553085 0/00

 7 CHILI HORIZON First start M/1R. Shearer 554249 0/00

 8 DROP ZONE 2 First start M/1N. Lyford 554511 0/00

 9 OH BETTY Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 20/10/2022, R6, P 7P M/1C. Murray 553632 0/033

 10 TEAPOT SCANDAL Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 4P M/1A. Woods 553823 0/066

 11 MISS AQUAHOLIC 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/11/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 6P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/042

 12 MOPOKE Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 6P 7P M/1A. Woods 553226 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 November 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLASHING OSCAR Last start placegetter GOS, 15/11/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1J. Porter 529546 15/14183

 2 TALL ORDER Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4B. Sloan 536409 4/0126

 3 SISTER STICKER Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2J. Miles 554899 6/2231

 4 COUSIN VINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 2P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/2174

 5 FEDERAL DIAMOND Weighted points score RIC, 14/10/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4S. Wilkinson 541462 1/0147

 6 SECRECY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1B. Howell 528857 5/3117

 7 OH SO ORSON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 543116 4/3105

 8 DOUGH TO GO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1B. Howell 528858 5/4105

 9 REGENT TREE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 November 2022

P 4/5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JILL DOO 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 04/11/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/1D. Wilson 534256 15/0283

 2 YOU KNOW TREE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/1L. Lamb 534109 9/2207

 3 REDEEM OUR CASH 1 Weighted points score WPK, 12/11/2022, R9, C 2C 5C 5P 4/1/2M. Smith 537819 16/0195

 4 ROTHWELL CHUNK Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 6C 4/1/2N. Goodwin 546886 9/0186

 5 DOWNTOWN ZIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R9, P 2P 4C 3P 5/2N. Howard 549755 4/2232

 6 ZIPPING RAMONA Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 6C 5/3L. Goodwin 529851 8/1150

 7 DOUGH TO GO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4B. Howell 528858 5/0105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 November 2022

P MX 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOURDAIN Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4J. Barrass 541084 2/0177

 2 ETHICAL MISS Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3K. Sills 544743 2/1218

 3 REGENT TREE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 November 2022

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JILL DOO 2 Last start winner GAR, 04/11/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 5P 1/2D. Wilson 534256 15/3283
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 November 2022

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACK DOO Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 5P 2/1/2D. Wilson 534253 14/4306
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 November 2022

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REDEEM OUR CASH 2 Weighted points score WPK, 12/11/2022, R9, C 2C 5C 5P 4/1/2M. Smith 537819 16/8195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 November 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BELTONE MAGIC 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 12/11/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1G. Greene 543300 0/074
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